
300 N. Campbell
El Paso, TXEl Paso, TX

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 123-497 Name:

Status:Type: Other Business Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/4/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/11/2023

Title: Discussion and action on a Resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute a Subrecipient
Agreement by and between the City of El Paso and the Hunt Institute for Global Competitiveness at
the University of Texas at El Paso (UTEP), a part of the University of Texas System, providing
$299,989 to UTEP to administer American Rescue Plan Act (ARPA) funds to provide study results of
the econometric information associated with the creation and use of a One-Stop Shop Business
Center in El Paso.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CC 04.11.2023 ARPA Agreement UTEP HUNT, 2. CC Items 52,53,54,55 & 56 04.11.2023 ARPA
Funds Deployment, 3. 4-11-23 FULLY EXECUTED - SUBRECIPIENT AGREEMENT HUNT
INSTITUTE FOR GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS AT UTEP

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council4/11/2023 1

CITY OF EL PASO, TEXAS
LEGISTAR AGENDA ITEM SUMMARY FORM

DISTRICT, DEPARTMENT, CONTACT INFORMATION:
Please choose District and Department from drop down menu.  Please post exactly as example below.
No Title’s, No emails.  Please use ARIAL 10 Font.

All Districts
Economic and International Development, Mirella Craigo, (915) 212-1617
Economic and International Development, Elizabeth Triggs, (915) 212-0094

AGENDA LANGUAGE:
This is the language that will be posted to the agenda.  Please use ARIAL 11 Font.

Discussion and action on a Resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute a Subrecipient Agreement by
and between the City of El Paso and the Hunt Institute for Global Competitiveness at the University of Texas at
El Paso (UTEP), a part of the University of Texas System, providing $299,989 to UTEP to administer American
Rescue Plan Act (ARPA) funds to provide study results of the econometric information associated with the
creation and use of a One-Stop Shop Business Center in El Paso.

El Paso, TX Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

